DRV 3. Reiterrallye

Start

08:30 Uhr:
09:00 Uhr:
09:30 Uhr:
10:00 Uhr:
10:30 Uhr:
11:00 Uhr:
11:30 Uhr:
12:00 Uhr:

12:20 Uhr:
12:40 Uhr:
13:00 Uhr:
13:20 Uhr:

13:40 Uhr:
13:40 Uhr:
14:00 Uhr:
14:20 Uhr:
14:40 Uhr:
15:00 Uhr:

Zeiteinteilung

09.06.25

Name

Ludwig, H; Ludwig, J.
Blumberg; Dolny; Kahlen; Karakurt
Neuss; Weidenhaupt

Roth, S.; Roth, V.; von Knobloch
Gasztyk; Krieger

Derichs; Hembach

Bacher; Lombardo

Klinkenberg; Nievelstein;
Geissler-Seeber; Wolff

Klppers, D.; Kuppers, M.
Hoffmann; Kenzler

Guse; Henninger

Borgaes; Reimer, D.; Reimer, H.;
Reimer, K.

Fischer; von Hoegen

Driemeier; Offe

Brandt; Sipos

Seikrit; Snudat

Kronen; Michels

Esch; Niedhart


Free Hand

Free Hand
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